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TASMANIAN RACE DAY CALENDAR

2/07/2019

Month AUGUST 2019 Public Holidays

Date Day Club Sky Period Venue Time

1 August Thursday

2 August Friday

3 August Saturday Carrick 9.00am

4 August Sunday TTC 1 T

5 August Monday

6 August Tuesday

7 August Wednesday

8 August Thursday

9 August Friday TTC 2 N

10 August Saturday

11 August Sunday LPC 1 T

12 August Monday Hobart 5.30pm

13 August Tuesday

14 August Wednesday

15 August Thursday

16 August Friday

17 August Saturday Carrick 9.00am

18 August Sunday TTC 1 T

19 August Monday

20 August Tuesday

21 August Wednesday

22 August Thursday

23 August Friday TTC 2 N

24 August Saturday

25 August Sunday LPC 1 T

26 August Monday Hobart 5.30pm

26 August Monday Devonport 5.30pm

27 August Tuesday

28 August Wednesday

29 August Thursday

30 August Friday

31 August Saturday Carrick 9.00am

TTC 4 Hobart 2

LPC 2 Carrick 3

DHRC 0 Devonport 1

BHRC 0 Burnie 0

CPPC 0 St. Marys 0

NNPC 0 Scottsdale 0

NEPC 0

StMPC 0

Monthly Mothly

Totals 6 Totals 6

Harness Harness Trials

Race Dates 2019 / 2020
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Month SEPTEMBER 2019 Public Holidays

Date Day Club Sky Period Venue Time

1 September Sunday TTC 1 T

2 September Monday

3 September Tuesday

4 September Wednesday

5 September Thursday

6 September Friday

7 September Saturday

8 September Sunday LPC 1 T

9 September Monday Hobart 5.30pm

10 September Tuesday

11 September Wednesday

12 September Thursday

13 September Friday

14 September Saturday

15 September Sunday TTC 1 T

16 September Monday Hobart 5.30pm

16 September Monday Devonport 5.30pm

17 September Tuesday

18 September Wednesday

19 September Thursday

20 September Friday

21 September Saturday Carrick 9.00am

22 September Sunday LPC 1 T

23 September Monday

24 September Tuesday

25 September Wednesday

26 September Thursday

27 September Friday

28 September Saturday

29 September Sunday TTC 1 T

30 September Monday Hobart 5.30pm

30 September Monday Devonport 5.30pm

TTC 3 Hobart 3

LPC 2 Carrick 1

DHRC 0 Devonport 2

BHRC 0 Burnie 0

CPPC 0 St. Marys 0

NNPC 0 Scottsdale 0

NEPC 0

StMPC 0

Monthly Mothly

Totals 5 Totals 6

Harness Harness Trials
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Month OCTOBER 2019 Public Holidays

Date Day Club Sky Period Venue Time

1 October Tuesday

2 October Wednesday

3 October Thursday

4 October Friday Burnie Show

5 October Saturday

6 October Sunday LPC 1 T Daylight Savings Starts

7 October Monday Hobart 5.30pm

7 October Monday Devonport 5.30pm

8 October Tuesday

9 October Wednesday

10 October Thursday Launceston Show

11 October Friday DHRC 2 N

12 October Saturday

13 October Sunday TTC 1 T

14 October Monday Carrick 6.00pm

15 October Tuesday

16 October Wednesday

17 October Thursday

18 October Friday

19 October Saturday Caulfield Cup Day

20 October Sunday LPC 1 T

21 October Monday Hobart 5.30pm

21 October Monday Devonport 5.30pm

22 October Tuesday

23 October Wednesday

24 October Thursday Hobart Show

25 October Friday
26 October Saturday

27 October Sunday TTC 1 T

28 October Monday Carrick 6.00pm

29 October Tuesday

30 October Wednesday

31 October Thursday

TTC 2 Hobart 2

LPC 2 Carrick 2

DHRC 1 Devonport 2

BHRC 0 Burnie 0

CPPC 0 St. Marys 0

NNPC 0 Scottsdale 0

NEPC 0

StMPC 0

Monthly Mothly

Totals 5 Totals 6

Harness Harness Trials
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Month NOVEMBER 2019 Public Holidays

Date Day Club Sky Period Venue Time

1 November Friday

2 November Saturday

3 November Sunday LPC 1 T

4 November Monday Hobart 5.30pm Recreation Day - Nthn Tas

4 November Monday Devonport 5.30pm

5 November Tuesday Melbourne Cup Day

6 November Wednesday

7 November Thursday

8 November Friday

9 November Saturday TTC 1 N

10 November Sunday

11 November Monday Carrick 6.00pm

12 November Tuesday

13 November Wednesday

14 November Thursday

15 November Friday DHRC 2 N

16 November Saturday

17 November Sunday LPC 1 T

18 November Monday Hobart 5.30pm

18 November Monday Burnie 6.00pm

19 November Tuesday

20 November Wednesday

21 November Thursday

22 November Friday BHRC 2 N

23 November Saturday

24 November Sunday TTC 1 T

25 November Monday Hobart 5.30pm

25 November Monday Carrick 6.00pm

26 November Tuesday

27 November Wednesday

28 November Thursday

29 November Friday DHRC 2 N Devonport Show ???

30 November Saturday

TTC 2 Hobart 3

LPC 2 Carrick 2

DHRC 2 Devonport 1

BHRC 1 Burnie 1

CPPC 0 St. Marys 0

NNPC 0 Scottsdale 0

NEPC 0

StMPC 0

Monthly Mothly

Totals 7 Totals 7

Harness Harness Trials
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Month DECEMBER 2019 Public Holidays

Date Day

1 December Sunday CPPC 1 T

2 December Monday Hobart 5.30pm

2 December Monday Devonport 5.30pm

3 December Tuesday

4 December Wednesday

5 December Thursday

6 December Friday

7 December Saturday

8 December Sunday TTC 1 T

9 December Monday Hobart 5.30pm

9 December Monday Carrick 6.00pm

10 December Tuesday

11 December Wednesday

12 December Thursday

13 December Friday LPC 2 N

14 December Saturday St. Marys 9.00am

15 December Sunday TTC 1 T

16 December Monday Burnie 6.00pm

17 December Tuesday

18 December Wednesday

19 December Thursday

20 December Friday BHRC 2 N

21 December Saturday LPC 1 N

22 December Sunday

23 December Monday Hobart 5.30pm

23 December Monday Carrick 6.00pm

24 December Tuesday

25 December Wednesday Christmas Day

26 December Thursday DHRC 1 N Boxing Day

27 December Friday

28 December Saturday

29 December Sunday CPPC 1 T

30 December Monday Hobart 5.30pm

31 December Tuesday

TTC 2 Hobart 4

LPC 2 Carrick 2

DHRC 1 Devonport 1

BHRC 1 Burnie 1

CPPC 2 St. Marys 1

NNPC 0 Scottsdale 0

NEPC 0

StMPC 0

Monthly Mothly

Totals 8 Totals 9

Harness Harness Trials
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Month JANUARY 2020 Public Holidays

Date Day Club Sky Period Venue Time

1 January Wednesday StMPC N A New Years Day

2 January Thursday

3 January Friday

4 January Saturday Scottsdale 9.00am

5 January Sunday LPC 1 T

6 January Monday Hobart 5.30pm

6 January Monday Carrick 6.00pm

7 January Tuesday

8 January Wednesday Devonport Cup

9 January Thursday

10 January Friday NEPC 2 T

11 January Saturday

12 January Sunday TTC 1 T

13 January Monday Hobart 5.30pm

13 January Monday Devonport 5.30pm

14 January Tuesday

15 January Wednesday

16 January Thursday

17 January Friday LPC 2 N

18 January Saturday

18 January Saturday

19 January Sunday DHRC 1 T

20 January Monday Carrick 6.00pm

21 January Tuesday

22 January Wednesday

23 January Thursday

24 January Friday LPC 2 N

25 January Saturday

26 January Sunday TTC 1 T

27 January Monday Hobart 5.30pm Australia Day

27 January Monday Devonport 5.30pm

28 January Tuesday

29 January Wednesday

30 January Thursday

31 January Friday LPC 2 N

TTC 2 Hobart 3

LPC 4 Carrick 2

DHRC 1 Devonport 2

BHRC 0 Burnie 0

CPPC 0 St. Marys 0

NNPC 0 Scottsdale 1

NEPC 1

StMPC 1

Monthly Mothly

Totals 9 Totals 8

Harness Harness Trials
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Month FEBRUARY 2020 Public Holidays

Date Day Club Sky Period Venue Time

1 February Saturday

2 February Sunday DHRC 1 T

3 February Monday Hobart 5.30pm

3 February Monday Carrick 6.00pm

4 February Tuesday

5 February Wednesday

6 February Thursday

7 February Friday TTC 2 N

8 February Saturday

9 February Sunday LPC 1 T

10 February Monday Carrick 6.00pm Regatta Day - Sthn Tas

10 February Monday Burnie 6.00pm

11 February Tuesday

12 February Wednesday

13 February Thursday

14 February Friday

15 February Saturday CPPC N T

16 February Sunday TTC 1 T

17 February Monday Hobart 5.30pm

17 February Monday Carrick 6.00pm

18 February Tuesday

19 February Wednesday

20 February Thursday

21 February Friday TTC 2 N

22 February Saturday

23 February Sunday BHRC 1 T

24 February Monday Hobart 5.30pm

24 February Monday Devonport 5.30pm

25 February Tuesday

26 February Wednesday Launceston Cup

27 February Thursday

28 February Friday DHRC 2 N

29 February Saturday

TTC 3 Hobart 3

LPC 1 Carrick 3

DHRC 2 Devonport 1  

BHRC 1 Burnie 1

CPPC 1 St. Marys 0

NNPC 0 Scottsdale 0

NEPC 0

StMPC 0

Monthly Mothly

Totals 8 Totals 8

Harness Harness Trials
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Month MARCH 2020 Public Holidays

Date Day Club Sky Period Venue Time

1 March Sunday TTC 1 T

2 March Monday Carrick 6.00pm

3 March Tuesday

4 March Wednesday

5 March Thursday

6 March Friday

7 March Saturday

8 March Sunday TTC 1 T

9 March Monday Hobart 5.30pm Eight Hours Day

9 March Monday Devonport 5.30pm

10 March Tuesday

11 March Wednesday

12 March Thursday

13 March Friday

14 March Saturday TTC 1 N

15 March Sunday DHRC 1 T

16 March Monday Carrick 6.00pm

16 March Monday Burnie 6.00pm

17 March Tuesday

18 March Wednesday

19 March Thursday

20 March Friday BHRC 2 N

21 March Saturday

22 March Sunday LPC 1 T

23 March Monday Hobart 5.30pm

23 March Monday Devonport 5.30pm

24 March Tuesday

25 March Wednesday

26 March Thursday

27 March Friday TTC 2 N

28 March Saturday

29 March Sunday LPC 1 T

30 March Monday Hobart 5.30pm

30 March Monday Carrick 6.00pm

31 March Tuesday

TTC 4 Hobart 3

LPC 2 Carrick 3

DHRC 1 Devonport 2

BHRC 1 Burnie 1

CPPC 0 St. Marys 0

NNPC 0 Scottsdale 0

NEPC 0

StMPC 0

Monthly Mothly

Totals 8 Totals 9

Harness Harness Trials
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Month APRIL 2020 Public Holidays

Date Day Club Sky Period Venue Time

1 April Wednesday

2 April Thursday

3 April Friday DHRC 2 N

4 April Saturday

5 April Sunday LPC 1 T Daylight Savings Finishes

6 April Monday Hobart 5.30pm

6 April Monday Devonport 5.30pm

7 April Tuesday

8 April Wednesday

9 April Thursday

10 April Friday TTC 1 A Good Friday

11 April Saturday LPC 1 N

12 April Sunday Easter Sunday

13 April Monday Carrick 9.00am Easter Monday

14 April Tuesday Easter Tuesday

15 April Wednesday

16 April Thursday

17 April Friday TTC 2 N

18 April Saturday

19 April Sunday LPC 1 T

20 April Monday Hobart 5.30pm

20 April Monday Devonport 5.30pm

21 April Tuesday

22 April Wednesday

23 April Thursday

24 April Friday DHRC 2 N

25 April Saturday Anzac Day

26 April Sunday TTC 1 T

27 April Monday Devonport 5.30pm

28 April Tuesday

29 April Wednesday

30 April Thursday

TTC 3 Hobart 2

LPC 3 Carrick 1

DHRC 2 Devonport 3

BHRC 0 Burnie 0

CPPC 0 St. Marys 0

NNPC 0 Scottsdale 0

NEPC 0

StMPC 0

Monthly Mothly

Totals 8 Totals 6

Harness Harness Trials
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Month MAY 2020 Public Holidays

Date Day Club Sky Period Venue Time

1 May Friday TTC 2 N

2 May Saturday

3 May Sunday LPC 1 T

4 May Monday Hobart 5.30pm

5 May Tuesday

6 May Wednesday

7 May Thursday

8 May Friday LPC 2 N Agfest

9 May Saturday Carrick 9.00am

10 May Sunday TTC 1 T

11 May Monday Devonport 5.30pm

12 May Tuesday

13 May Wednesday

14 May Thursday

15 May Friday TTC 2 N

16 May Saturday

17 May Sunday DHRC 1 T

18 May Monday Hobart 5.30pm

19 May Tuesday

20 May Wednesday

21 May Thursday

22 May Friday

23 May Saturday Carrick 9.00am

24 May Sunday TTC 1 T

25 May Monday Hobart 5.30pm

26 May Tuesday

27 May Wednesday

28 May Thursday

29 May Friday TTC 2 N

30 May Saturday

31 May Sunday LPC 1 T

TTC 5 Hobart 3

LPC 3 Carrick 2

DHRC 1 Devonport 1

BHRC 0 Burnie 0

CPPC 0 St. Marys 0

NNPC 0 Scottsdale 0

NEPC 0

StMPC 0

Monthly Mothly

Totals 9 Totals 6

Harness Harness Trials
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Month JUNE 2020 Public Holidays

Date Day Club Sky Period Venue Time

1 June Monday Hobart 5.30pm

1 June Monday Devonport 5.30pm

2 June Tuesday

3 June Wednesday

4 June Thursday

5 June Friday DHRC 2 N

6 June Saturday Carrick 9.00am

7 June Sunday TTC 1 T

8 June Monday Queens Birthday

9 June Tuesday

10 June Wednesday

11 June Thursday

12 June Friday LPC 2 N

13 June Saturday

14 June Sunday DHRC 1 T

15 June Monday Hobart 5.30pm

16 June Tuesday

17 June Wednesday

18 June Thursday

19 June Friday TTC 2 N

20 June Saturday Carrick 9.00am

21 June Sunday LPC 1 T

22 June Monday

23 June Tuesday

24 June Wednesday

25 June Thursday

26 June Friday

27 June Saturday

28 June Sunday TTC 1 T

29 June Monday Hobart 5.30pm

29 June Monday Devonport 5.30pm

30 June Tuesday

TTC 3 Hobart 3

LPC 2 Carrick 2

DHRC 2 Devonport 2

BHRC 0 Burnie 0

CPPC 0 St. Marys 0

NNPC 0 Scottsdale 0

NEPC 0

StMPC 0

Monthly Mothly

Totals 7 Totals 7

Harness Harness Trials
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Month JULY 2020 Public Holidays

Date Day Club Sky Period Venue Time

1 July Wednesday

2 July Thursday

3 July Friday TTC 2 N

4 July Saturday Carrick 9.00am

5 July Sunday LPC 1 T

6 July Monday

7 July Tuesday

8 July Wednesday

9 July Thursday

10 July Friday LPC 2 N

11 July Saturday

12 July Sunday TTC 1 T

13 July Monday Hobart 5.30pm

13 July Monday Devonport 5.30pm

14 July Tuesday

15 July Wednesday

16 July Thursday

17 July Friday

18 July Saturday Carrick 9.00am

19 July Sunday TTC 1 T

20 July Monday

21 July Tuesday

22 July Wednesday

23 July Thursday

24 July Friday TTC 2 N

25 July Saturday

26 July Sunday LPC 1 T

27 July Monday Hobart 5.30pm

28 July Tuesday

29 July Wednesday

30 July Thursday

31 July Friday

TTC 4 Hobart 2

LPC 3 Carrick 2

DHRC 0 Devonport 1

BHRC 0 Burnie 0

CPPC 0 St. Marys 0

NNPC 0 Scottsdale 0

NEPC 0

StMPC 0

Monthly Mothly

Totals 7 Totals 5

Harness Harness Trials
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Totals 87 Totals 83

TTC 37 Hobart 33

LPC 28 Carrick 25

DHRC 13 Devonport 19

BHRC 4 Burnie 4

CPPC 3 St. Marys 1

NEPC 1 Scottsdale 1

StMPC 1

TOTAL 87 TOTAL 83

Night 34

Twilight 51

Afternoon 2

Morning 0

87

SKY 1 55

SKY 2 30

NON SKY 2

87

Monday 0 Monday 71

Tuesday 0 Tuesday 0

Wednesday 1 Wednesday 0

Thursday 1 Thursday 0

Friday 31 Friday 0

Saturday 5 Saturday 12

Sunday 49 Sunday 0

87 83

Harness Harness Trials
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